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McLaren D De Vere, student, r 2401 Du-
rant av

McLaughlin Danl W, agent Pac Mutual
Life Ins Oo, r 9th nr Allston way

—Margaret A Mrs, r 2141 Ward
—Michael, dairy, 1236 Milvia
—Nettie Miss, r 1236 Milvia
McLean Chas H, r 1610 Fairview
—Fannie W Miss, teacher High School, r

Oakland
—John, emp S P Oo, r 6th nr Grayson
McLellan Angus D, blksmith 2043 Univer-

sity av, r 2118 Mary
—Christina Miss, stenog S F, r 2118 Mary
—Edw, r 2923 Adeline
—Ella Miss, r 2118 Mary
—May A Miss, stenog S F, r 2118 Mary
McLeod Alexander, contr S F, r 2320 7th

McLintock Margaret Miss, student, r 2243

Atherton
MoMahon P, emp S P Co, r 2010 3d
McMichael Hugh M J, banker S F, r

Bancroft way cor Piedmont av
McMillan D N, phpysioian S F, r 1601

Fairview
—Donald J, barber, r 2818 Tel av
—John, turner Oakland, r 2225 Ashby av
McNab John B, student, r 2417 Bancroft

way
McNally Wm B, emp O T Co, r 1924 Lou-

isa
McNamara Flora T Miss, r 1429 Dwight

way
—Jos M, plumber 2106 Shattuck av, r 1429

Dwight way
—Martha J Miss, r 2329 Bancroft way
—.Mary A Miss, student, r 1429 Dwight

way
McNAMARA T F, moved to 964 Wash-

ington, Oakland
McNulty Chas R, r 2115 Kittredge
—Harrj" J, physician, r 2115 Kittredge
—Jas M, fuel and feed, 2106 Vine, r 2115

Kittredge
McPeak Frank, student, r 2214 Union
McQuaid Robt, butcher, r 935 Bristol
McQueen Hiram, emp El Dorado L O

Wks Co
McQuestin Leroy N, r 1651 Hopkins
—Richd, student, r 1651 Hopkins
McQuiddy Tho-s S, student, r 2231 Durant

av
McShane Martha Mrs, r 2409 Tel av
McVey Edwin E, teamster, r 6th cor Ad-
dison

—Wilson, miner, r 6th cor Addison
Mead Alex H, r 1947 Oregon
Meagin John, emp H W Taylor, r 10th

cor Addison
Mealley Ellen Miss, r 1745 Francisco
—John, r 1745 Francisco
—Mary dom, 2644 Dwight way
—Richd, farmer, r 1745 Francisco
—Richd M, r 1745 Fnancisco
Mederos Frank, seaman, r 8th nr Chan-

ning way
Meek Nettie Miss, student, r 2128 Hearst

av
Mehrten Emily Miss, r 2543 Durant av
Meilink Chas, cook S F, r Prince nr Ful-

ton
Meincke John H, fruits 3278 Adeline, r

1614 Todd
Meinheit Ludwig, restarant, 2117 Center,

r 2144 Addison

Melitious C, r Derby nr Adeline
Melone Barry C, student, r Tel av cor

Durant av
Mendelson Chas S, tailor 2519 Shattuck

av
—Dora Miss, r 2519 Shattuck av
Menefee Geo W, contr, r Shattuck av cor

Ashby av
Mengels H L Miss, boarding, 2632 Du-

rant av
—Cecelia Mrs, r 1624 Harmon
Menges John J, plumber 2123 Dwight

way, r 1625 Harmon
Menke Gus, gardener F Ruse
Mentz Chas F, r 2020 Berkeley way
—Dora M Miss, r 2020 Berkeley way
Mercier Alice Miss, student, r 2117 Cedar
—Emma A Miss, student, r 2117 Cedar
—Eugene C V, r 2117 Cedar
Meredith Jas W, r 2324 Hilgard av
Mernstein David J, elk S F, r Claremont

av nr Webster
—Jacob E, real estate S F, r Claremont

av nr Webster
—Jo'hn, r Claremont av nr Webster
Merriam John C, prof U C, r 2223 Durant

av
—(Wallace, student, r 2521 Piedmont av
Merrill A W, r Tel av cor Derby
—Bessie B Miss, r 2031 Bancroft way
—Clarence E, stenog S P Co, r 2031 Ban-

croft way
—Howard R, student, r 2031 Bancroft

way
—Ralph D, student, r Tel av cor Durant

av
—Wm A, prof U C, r 2640 Dwight way
Merritt Gertrude E Miss, stenog, r 1912

Channing way
—Ida M Miss, nurse, r 1912 Channing way
—Mary L Mrs, r 1912 Channing way
Merry Thos, contr, r Delaware cor Cur-

tis

—Thos P, carp, r 2110 Stuart
Mers Geo H, gardener J Ballard
Mersfelder Geo, elk S F, r 3009 Ellis
Mertes Geo W, emp S P Co, r 2229 6th
Mery Jacob, student, r 2223 Union
—Mabel Miss, student, r 2529 Dwight way
Merz Adam, cabinetmkr, r 2337 Haste
Messer Rudolph, r Blackstone nr Baker
Messerschmidt Henry L, elk S F, r 2905

Newbury
Metcalf Geo D, atty Oakland, r Bush-

nell pi
—Peyton W, r Bushnell pi
—Saml A, -r 2800 Tel av
MetKiff Geneva Miss, student, r 2218

Dana
Metze Chas, bricklayer, r 10th nr Gray-

son
Metzler Oscar, saloon S F, r 1605 McGee
Meux John W, student, r 2228 Dana
Meyer Alice Miss, r 2216 College av
—Emma Miss, student, r 2632 Durant av
—Fritz, emp Niehaus Bros Co, r Allston

way cor 7th
—J Henry, r 2216 College av
—Olga Miss, r 2216 College av
—Reinhard G, dairy, Oxford nr Eunice
—Richd, locksmith, Addison nr San Pab-

lo av
Meyers Henry, r Bonar nr Addison
Meyerstein R Miss, stenog U C, r S F
Mhoon J B, counsel for Regents U C, r

S F
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